SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
CATALOG NUMBER 1400-S
P.O. BOX 3176, 2511 SEAMAN AVENUE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733
TELEPHONE:  (626) 443-3247  •  FAX:  (626) 443-5594
E-MAIL:  info@fabricast.com        WEB SITE:  www.fabricast.com
Designed and Manufactured By:
© 2016 FABRICAST, INC.
MANUFACTURER OF SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES

Example:
P/N 1908–4BR–FAG180
BRUSH BLOCK PART NUMBER CODING:
ROTOR PART NUMBER CODING:
** Consult Fabricast for optional brush grades and characteristics (see page 14).
** Refer to pages 1 thru 4 for electrical characteristics of 2BR and 4BR.
Example: P/N 1908–1
Example: P/N 1908–2–FAG180
Example: P/N 0984–2–FAG180
PART NUMBER CODING
   Universal Rotor Options
 Type  Designation (If Applicable)
 X 1 X
 Slip Ring Type (Designation
(see pages 1 thru 4)  always – 1)
  Universal Brush Brush Grade
 Type  Block Designation Number
 X 2 X
 Slip Ring Type (Designation  *(FAG180)
 (see pages 1 thru 4) always – 2)
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY SEPARATE COMPONENT
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY SEPARATE COMPONENTS
  Universal Brush Brush Grade
 Type  Block Designation Number
 X 2 X
 Slip Ring Type (Designation  *(FAG180)
 (see pages 5 thru 8) always – 2)
Separate Rotor & Brush Block Assembly
  Number of   Brush Grade Options
 Type Brushes per Ring Number (If Applicable)
 X X X X
 Slip Ring Type **(2BR or 4BR)  *(FAG180) (10 amp, Vacuum, etc.)
 (see pages 1 thru 4)
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER CODING:
  Number of   Brush Grade Options
 Type Brushes per Ring Number (If Applicable)
 X X X X
 Slip Ring Type **(2BR or 4BR)  *(FAG180) (10 amp, Vacuum, etc.)
 (see pages 5 thru 8)
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER CODING:
Self-Contained Assembly
** Consult Fabricast for optional brush grades and characteristics (see page 14).
** Refer to pages 5 thru 8 for electrical characteristics of 2BR and 4BR.
BRUSH BLOCK PART NUMBER CODING:
PAGE
SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
MANUFACTURER OF
SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
TELEPHONE: (626) 443-3247
FAX: (626) 443-5594
E-MAIL: info@fabricast.com
WEB SITE: www.fabricast.com
© 2016 FABRICAST, INC.   CATALOG 1400-S              P.O. BOX 3176, 2511 SEAMAN AVENUE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733
BEST COST
& DELIVERY 12
Type 19012 Rotor
(page 2) with
heat shrink,
tie wraps, and
Molex® connectors
added to standard
rotor leads.
Type 19012 Brush Block
(page 2) with twisted pair stator
leads, tie wraps, part number
coding, and Molex® connectors
added to standard brush block.
Modified Type
1986 Slip Ring
(page 6) with AMP®
connectors added
to standard rotor
leads. Stator wires
covered with
copper braided
shield and ferrite
bead for EMI
protection and
terminated with
AMP® connectors. Modified Type 09816 Slip Ring
(page 5) built for a 3500 RPM
centrifuge application. Six rings
spaced further apart for three
high voltage RF circuits. Coaxial
and hookup wire stator leads
with ITT Cannon® connectors
added to custom brush block.
Cover not shown.
SLIP RING MODIFICATIONS
Consult Fabricast for             specialty modifications to fit your application.
Our Best Cost & Delivery Slip Rings
(pages 1 thru 8) can be modified to
meet your electrical, mechanical and/or
environmental specifications.
Pictured are a few examples of Slip Ring
modifications we performed to meet the
specific needs of our customers.
MODIFICATION
INFORMATION
PAGE
CUSTOM ASSEMBLIES
MANUFACTURER OF
SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
TELEPHONE: (626) 443-3247
FAX: (626) 443-5594
E-MAIL: info@fabricast.com
WEB SITE: www.fabricast.com
© 2016 FABRICAST, INC.   CATALOG 1400-S  P.O. BOX 3176, 2511 SEAMAN AVENUE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733
GENERAL

TYPE 1799
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON
PART NUMBER CODING, OPTIONAL
BRUSH CONTACT MATERIALS,
DETERMINATION OF ANGLE “X”,
AND OPTIONS SEE PAGES 14 AND 15.
 Type *Angle “X”  Brush Grade  Options
  (degrees) Number (if applicable)
 X X X X
 *ANGLE “X” NOT APPLICABLE.  *ANGLE “X” NOT APPLICABLE.
LEAF
TYPE
PART NUMBER
CODING:
(SPECIFY FULLY
WHEN ORDERING).
PAGE
BRUSH ASSEMBLIES
MANUFACTURER OF
SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
TELEPHONE: (626) 443-3247
FAX: (626) 443-5594
E-MAIL: info@fabricast.com
WEB SITE: www.fabricast.com
© 2016 FABRICAST, INC.   CATALOG 1400-S   P.O. BOX 3176, 2511 SEAMAN AVENUE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733
1.968
0.250
0.187
0.375
0.116 Dia. (TYP) 0.125
ANGLE "X"0.012 (STK)
0.312 0.187
2.37
0.250
0.187
0.312
0.140 Dia. (TYP) 0.093
ANGLE "X"0.012 (STK)
0.312
0.187
0.340
0.116 Dia. Thru 2 Plcs.
ANGLE "X"
0.012
(STK)
0.312
0.187
.090
.69
.125 Typ.
1.97
0.187
.375
.87
0.250
.187
.312
0.140 Dia. (TYP)
Slip Ring
Surface
Mounting
Surface
0.093
0.012
(STK)
.625
Ref.
0.312
1.88
2.22
.17
5 AMP CAPACITY • SINGLE BRUSH
BRUSH .090 WIDE  •  BRUSH MATERIAL – FAG 180 (80% AG – 20% C)  •  LEAF MATERIAL – BECU

TYPE 8091TYPE 8115
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON
PART NUMBER CODING, OPTIONAL
BRUSH CONTACT MATERIALS,
DETERMINATION OF ANGLE “X”,
AND OPTIONS SEE PAGE14 AND 15.
PART NUMBER
CODING:
(SPECIFY FULLY
WHEN ORDERING).
 Type *Angle “X”  Brush Grade  Options
  (degrees) Number (if applicable)
 X X X X
 *ANGLE “X” NOT APPLICABLE.
LEAF
TYPE
PAGE
BRUSH ASSEMBLIES
MANUFACTURER OF
SLIP RING ASSEMBLIES
TELEPHONE: (626) 443-3247
FAX: (626) 443-5594
E-MAIL: info@fabricast.com
WEB SITE: www.fabricast.com
© 2016 FABRICAST, INC.   CATALOG 1400-S   P.O. BOX 3176, 2511 SEAMAN AVENUE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CALIFORNIA 91733
1.296
0.984
1/8" Square
0.295
Dia. 0.227 Dia.
+- .001
1/8" Square
.50  .25
.350 .450 .450 .350
2.85
.377 Drill thru 3 Plcs
.125 Drill thru 2 Plcs
.187 .187
.187 Drill thru
.125
.250
1.531
.095
.140
.281
.234 Drill thru 4 Plcs
.062 Drill thru
.300
.300.187
.300
.125
1.531
.095
.250
.140
.281
.205 Drill thru 4 Plcs
.300
.300.187
.300
.062 Drill thru
2.10.125
45˚
2.10
.88
.125
90˚
18
HOLDER ASSEMBLY • P/N 1913002
Material: Brass, tin plated
(brass cap included)
FLAT BUSS ASSEMBLY • P/N 1913003-7
Material: .125 thick Copper, tin plated